Book case with stand position for Samsung Galaxy Tab A 9.7"
SKU: TABOOKTABA97K
Book-case for Samsung Galaxy TAB A 9,7" T550 , Black
Stylish PU case maximum protection against bumps and scratches while ensuring easy access to connectors and function
keys.Thanks to the support is transformed into a convenient folding stand ,allows easy viewing of video and and facilitates word
processing.
Features:
foldable front for lectern position
facilitates writing
smooth anti-scratch internal
access to keys and connector
complete protection for your tablet
Book case with stand position for Samsung Galaxy Tab A 9.7"
SKU: TABOOKTABA97K
Technical data
Color: black
EAN: 8018417209550
SKU: TABOOKTABA97K
Weight: 214 g
Type: Book case
Material: PU
Finishing/Feature: Stand
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 18 mm
Width Pack: 170 mm
Depth Inner: 95 mm
Height Pack: 270 mm
Weight Pack: 267 g
Width Inner: 275 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 190 mm
Weight Inner: 1700 g
Width Master: 295 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 405 mm
Weight Master: 14400 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it